
May Adult Programs at Hughes Library

For more information or to register, contact us!
570-421-0800 ext. 317 • reference@ monroepl.org • www.monroepl.org

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

6

20

13

27

12

26

19

5 7

21

28

14

29

8

22

15

10

24

17

11

25

18

9

23

16

30 31

1 3 42
Chair Cardio/Movement

2:00pm

Chair Cardio/Movement
2:00pm

NO CHAIR 
MOVEMENT CLASS!

NO 

CHAIR MOVEMENT 
CLASS!

Chair Cardio/Movement
2:00pm

ALL EMPL
BRANCHES CLOSED

FOR STAFF DAY

ALL EMPL
BRANCHES CLOSED
FOR MEMORIAL DAY

ALL EMPL
BRANCHES CLOSED
FOR MEMORIAL DAY

Chair Yoga 
2:00pm

Chair Yoga 
2:00pm

Intro. to Email Class
2:00pm

*Registration Required

Finance 
w/ Library Resources

2:00pm
*Registration Required

Alzheimer's & Dementia 
Awareness Health Program

2:00pm
*Registration Preferred*

Navigating Nature's Neighbors: 
Understanding 

White-Tailed Deer 
in Your Backyards

5:30pm

Facebook Class
2:00pm

*Registration Required

Ask a Master Gardener! 
2:30pm - 3:30pm

Sit &Stitch 
3:30pm - 5:00PM

*NO* 
CHAIR YOGA CLASS

MAY 20TH

Sit &Stitch 
3:30pm - 5:00PM

Evening Chair Zumba Class
with Danny Grae

5:30pm
*Registration Preferred Red Cross Blood Drive

9:30am - 2:30pm
*Appointments Preferred*

Computers & Internet Class
2:00pm

*Registration Required

iPads & iPhones Basics Class
2:00pm

*Registration Required

Adult Seedball Workshop 
1:30pm

*Registration Required*

“Create a Backyard 
Pollinator Habitat” 

Presentation
2:00pm

Free Sunday Matinee Film:
“Malcolm X”

1:00pm

Free Concert!
7:00pm 

Doors Open 6:30pm
Slagle Rock & Sue

Pop Rock Duo

ESL Classes return! - 6pm

Board Game Night
for Adults!

4:00pm - 8:00pm

HUB Book Club
6:30pm - 8:00pm

Color Yourself Calm
12:30pm - 3:00pm

*Drop-In*

Color Yourself Calm
12:30pm - 3:00pm

*Drop-In*

Color Yourself Calm
12:30pm - 3:00pm

*Drop-In*

Color Yourself Calm
12:30pm - 3:00pm

*Drop-In*


