May Adult Programs at Hughes Library

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		,	1	2	3	4
		r to register, co monroepl.org•www		Intro. to Email Class 2:00pm *Registration Required	Chair Cardio/Movement 2:00pm	a de la companya de la
rree Sunday Matinee Film: "Malcolm X" 1:00pm	6 Chair Yoga 2:00pm Sit &Stitch 3:30pm - 5:00PM Adult Seedball Workshop 1:30pm *Registration Required*	7 HUB Book Club 6:30pm - 8:00pm	8 Color Yourself Calm 12:30pm - 3:00pm *Drop-In*	9 Finance w/ Library Resources 2:00pm *Registration Required Alzheimer's & Dementia Awareness Health Program 2:00pm *Registration Preferred*	10 Chair Cardio/Movement 2:00pm	11
.2	13 Chair Yoga 2:00pm	14 All EMPL BRANCHES CLOSED FOR STAFF DAY	 Color Yourself Calm 12:30pm - 3:00pm *Drop-In* Navigating Nature's Neighbors: Understanding White-Tailed Deer in Your Backyards 5:30pm 	16 Facebook Class 2:00pm *Registration Required "Create a Backyard Pollinator Habitat" Presentation 2:00pm	17 NO CHAIR MOVEMENT CLASS! Free Concert! 7:00pm Doors Open 6:30pm Slagle Rock & Sue Pop Rock Duo	18
.9 *NO* HAIR YOGA CLASS MAY 20TH	20 Ask a Master Gardener! 2:30pm - 3:30pm Sit &Stitch 3:30pm - 5:00PM	21 Evening Chair Zumba Class with Danny Grae 5:30pm *Registration Preferred ESL Classes return! - 6pm	22 Color Yourself Calm 12:30pm - 3:00pm *Drop-In* Red Cross Blood Drive 9:30am - 2:30pm *Appointments Preferred*	23 Computers & Internet Class 2:00pm *Registration Required Board Game Night for Adults! 4:00pm - 8:00pm	24 Chair Cardio/Movement 2:00pm	25
26 ALL EMPL BRANCHES CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY	27 ALL EMPL BRANCHES CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY	28	29 Color Yourself Calm 12:30pm - 3:00pm *Drop-In*	30 iPads & iPhones Basics Class 2:00pm *Registration Required	31 NO CHAIR MOVEMENT CLASS!	